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iDuct - 90° Flat Bend Fitting

Product Number
Width (mm)

PVCFB9080
80
115
70

Colour
Box quantity

Ivory

76

Length (mm)

Height (mm)

FEATURES
• Made from duriable PVC
• Comes in two peices
• Ability to withstand harsh weather

115 mm

80 mm

70 mm

90°


